Copyright © 2023 by Aalborg® . All rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America.
W
o
rl
d
w
id
e

www.aalborg.com - e-mail �                             -      845.770.3000 - fax 845.770.3010 - Toll Free in U.S.A. and Canada 1.800.866.3837    15
       TPU MODELS ORDERING INFORMATION
 TPU
   TP        MODEL
   CODE      HEAD STYLE
  U1   4 rollers
  U2   10 rollers
  CODE        MOTOR & CONTROLS
  FA1   Fixed speed motor, nominal  3 RPM, 115 VAC, no controls
  FB1   Fixed speed motor, nominal 10 RPM, 115 VAC, no controls
 FC1   Fixed speed motor, nominal 20 RPM, 115 VAC, no controls
  FD1   Fixed speed motor, nominal 35 RPM, 115 VAC, no controls
  FF1   Fixed speed motor, nominal 50 RPM, 115 VAC, no controls
    TP    U1   FC1
The example shown above is TPU1FC1: TPU pump with 4 rollers, fixed speed set at 20 RPM.
To order a pump head alone, select TPU1 or TPU2.  It is neither fixed or adjustable RPM as it is provided with
no motor.  Motors are available for purchase (see page 16).
For more technical details (Specifications and Materials of Construction), see page 5.
EXAMPLE: TPU1FC1
OPTIONAL TPU POWER CORDS FOR FIXED SPEED MOTORS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
POWCOR  Power Cord for TPU, 115 VAC, North America
OPTIONAL TPU POWER SUPPLIES FOR ADJUSTABLE SPEED MOTORS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PS-TP-110NA  Power Supply for TPU, 110 Vac North America
PS-TP-230EU  Power Supply for TPU, 230 Vac Europe
PS-TP-240UK  Power Supply for TPU, 240 Vac United Kingdom
PS-TP-240AU  Power Supply for TPU, 240 Vac Australia
  CODE        MOTOR & CONTROLS
AD0   Brushless DC motor, 10 – 60 RPM, RPM counter, Brake switch, Reverse Flow switch, Prime function
DP0
    Brushless DC motor, 10 – 60 RPM, RPM counter, Brake switch, Reverse Flow switch, Prime function,              Dispense function (Timer)

    26www.aalborg.com - e-mail �                              -    845.770.3000 - fax 845.770.3010 - Toll Free in U.S.A. and Canada 1.800.866.3837
      TPV MODELS ORDERING INFORMATION
 TPV
   TP        MODEL
    CODE       HEAD STYLE STYLES
  V1   3 rollers on pump head for tubing I.D. 1/4 - 1/2 in.
   CODE        MOTOR & CONTROLS
  AD3   Brushless DC 50 – 350 RPM motor, RPM counter, Brake switch, Reverse Flow switch, Prime function.
DP3   Brushless DC 50 – 350 RPM motor, RPM counter, Brake switch, Reverse Flow switch, Prime function,             Dispense function (Timer).
RP3
  Brushless DC 50 – 300 RPM motor, RPM counter, Brake switch, Reverse Flow switch, Prime function,              Auto-Cycle Dispense function (Timer).
   TP    V1   AD3
The example shown above is TPV1AD3:  Is a TPV pump with the 3-roller head sized for use with 1/4 - 1/2 in.
tubing, an adjustable speed 50 – 350 motor with the prime function and reversable speed.
To order a pump head alone, select TPV1.
EXAMPLE: TPV1AD3
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL TPV POWER SUPPLIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PS-TP-110NA  Power Supply for TPV, 110 Vac North America
PS-TP-230EU  Power Supply for TPV, 230 Vac Europe
PS-TP-240UK  Power Supply for TPV, 240 Vac United Kingdom
PS-TP-240AU  Power Supply for TPV, 240 Vac Australia
THE FOLLOWING MOTORS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE
FOR USE WITH PUMP HEADS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
AD3  Adjustable Speed 50-350 RPM, 24 VDC